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Percentage of Medicare Beneficiaries Age 65+ Years
with Deafness or Hearing Impairment
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% 65+ with Clinical Diagnosis of Deafness or Hearing Impairment

Alphabetical Order of Town

Barrington
Bristol
Burrillville
Central Falls
Charlestown
Coventry
Cranston
Cumberland
East Greenwich
East Providence
Exeter

Foster
Glocester
Hopkinton
Jamestown
Johnston
Lincoln

Little Compton
Middletown
Narragansett
Newport

New Shoreham
North Kingstown
North Providence
North Smithfield
Pawtucket
Portsmouth
Providence
Richmond
Scituate
Smithfield
South Kingstown
Tiverton

Warren
Warwick
Westerly

West Greenwich
West Warwick
Woonsocket

17.78%
16.79%
13.15%
14.13%
16.51%
16.11%
19.17%
16.50%
19.44%
16.97%
13.93%
12.42%
10.50%
14.65%
13.87%
17.59%
15.73%
16.89%
16.04%
16.35%
13.31%
14.16%
14.84%
18.72%
18.48%
13.49%
15.60%
15.58%
11.33%
17.04%
17.20%
16.36%
15.99%
14.58%
17.09%
20.59%
11.74%
15.99%
13.85%

Providence Neighborhoods

Providence NE

Providence Other

19.22%
14.18%

Questions? Beth.dugan@umb.edu

Ranked Rate, High to Low

Westerly

East Greenwich
Cranston

North Providence
North Smithfield
Barrington
Johnston
Smithfield
Warwick
Scituate

East Providence
Little Compton
Bristol
Charlestown
Cumberland
South Kingstown
Narragansett
Coventry
Middletown
West Warwick
Tiverton

Lincoln
Portsmouth
Providence
North Kingstown
Hopkinton
Warren

New Shoreham
Central Falls
Exeter
Jamestown
Woonsocket
Pawtucket
Newport
Burrillville
Foster

West Greenwich
Richmond
Glocester

20.59%
19.44%
19.17%
18.72%
18.48%
17.78%
17.59%
17.20%
17.09%
17.04%
16.97%
16.89%
16.79%
16.51%
16.50%
16.36%
16.35%
16.11%
16.04%
15.99%
15.99%
15.73%
15.60%
15.58%
14.84%
14.65%
14.58%
14.16%
14.13%
13.93%
13.87%
13.85%
13.49%
13.31%
13.15%
12.42%
11.74%
11.33%
10.50%

Providence Neighborhoods

Providence NE

Providence Other

19.22%
14.18%

https://healthyagingdatareports.org
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